Suction
Irrigation
Features and benefits
l	 Available with dual-spike
irrigation for increased speed
of bag changes or for use with
dual pumps
l	 Screw thread connection for

solutions to individual surgeon requirements.
Laparoscopic Devices
Product Type Code Diameter Working Length Quantity
Suction Irrigation Set MD001-3 3mm 330mm 10
Suction Irrigation Set MD001-5 5mm 330mm 10
Suction Irrigation (Long) Set MD001-45 5mm 450mm 10
Suction Irrigation (Economy) Set MD002-5 5mm 330mm 10
Probe Attachment Attachment HDP 002(S) 10mm 330mm 10
Probe Attachment (Long) Attachment HDP 004(S) 5mm 450mm 10
L-Hook Electrode Attachment Attachment HDP-HE(S) 5mm 330mm 10
Spatula Electrode Attachment Attachment HDP-SE(S) 5mm 330mm 10